
Title First Last Suffix City Postal Code Email Phone 1 Cert Date

Teresa Lee M.A. Halifax NS B3P 1Y5 teresasmlee@hotmail.com 902 477-4081 9/27/1992
Nicole Ferris Canaan NB E4Z 6N4 girlferris@gmail.com 506 688-3344 06/01/2023
Maybel Gelly Québec QC G1R 5B2 maybelgelly@hotmail.com 418 682-1564 9/3/2016
Gilles Brouillette Ph.D. Montreal QC H   2B3 gilles@leadershipandcoaching.com 514 948-2901 p 9/27/1992
Marni Burbela Montreal QC H1Y 2J7 marniburbela@gmail.com 514 464-4923 03/04/2023
Alain Menier Montreal QC H2A 3K6 alainmenier@hotmail.com 514 502-0220 m 06/24/2011
Philippe Levesque M.PS. Outremont PQ H2V 3B4 levesque_philippe@yahoo.fr 514 273-7393 09/15/1990
Francine Gaulin M.Psed. Montreal QC H3V 1B7 *france.degaule@videotron.ca 514 948-3461 4/07/1998
Jessica Williams Rochester Ph.D. Hampstead QC H3X 1X6 j.rochester@videotron.ca 514 488-5177 3/17/1995
Diane Guillemette Sherbrook QC J1L 2E8 dg.guillemette@gmail.com 819 300-0671
Robert Décarie Gatineau QC J8V 2C7 robert@rdecarie.com 819 561-1128 m 7/24/2015
Ruth Webster Gatineau PQ J9A 3K8 websterr1@bell.net 819 775-3541 7/21/2017
Noel Edward Derrick Ph.D. Kingston ON K7M 2K5 613 548-4926 9/06/1996
Jane Derrick B.A. Kingston ON K7M 2K5 613 548-4926 9/06/1996
Nienke Merbis Cobourg, ON K9A 4J7 nienke@live.ca 905 375-8685 m 4/07/1998
Beverly Yates M.A. Toltenham ON L0G 1W0 905 936-2829 11/15/1991
Jim Bean Tottenham ON L0G 1W0 905 936-2829 09/30/1989
Kerri Michalica St. Catharines ON L2M 1B9 kerrimichalica@hotmail.com 289 969-9131 8/23/2017
Josef Koch Unionville ON L3R 8V6 jokoch@rogers.com 905 886-2900 7/27/2007
Susan McBride Hamilton ON L8P 4C6 suzmcbr@gmail.com 905 525-9167
Martin Stock Toronto ON M4E3N4 martinjstock@gmail.com 604 753-7417 10/31/2015
Theresa Jasinski Toronto ON M6K 1M4 sofreeroots@hotmail.com 416-500-3097 11/15/1991
June Zelonka M.A. Toronto ON M8X 1G9 416 207-9900 9/30/1990
Amanda Ingall RMT Kitchener ON N2G 1C3 amandaingall@gmail.com 519 569-9870 9/30/1990
Ronda Lobsinger RPN Waterloo ON N2L 2C6 thebreathworks@rogers.com 519 576-7154 9/30/1990
Sean O'Sullivan M.D. Tillsonburg ON N4G 2C3 sosmd@sympatico.ca 519 842-9429 9/27/1992
Donna Rosenthal B.A. Tillsonburg ON N4G 2C3 djr@sympatico.ca 519 842-9429 9/27/1992
Jean Esson BSW, M.HRD Regina SK S4S 1T3 306 525-3573
Buddy Wynn Ph.D. Regina SK S4S 1T3 306 584-0245
Jane Cooper Calgary AB T2W 3P4 janecooperma@gmail.com 403 998-6228 m 8/26/2014
Jack Bowering Edmonton AB T5M 0W3 jackbowering@gmail.com 780 884 4428 10/15/2023
Neil Hanon Peachland BC V0H 1X2 drhanon@shaw.ca 250 462-5577 m 7/24/2015
Carolyn Green Ph.D. Victoria V0R 1L0 carolyngreen@shaw.ca 250 507-4557 9/03/1999
Tami Cartwright Salmon Arm BC V1E 1V2 tcruns19@yahoo.ca 403 888-5368 7/26/2022
Eileen Z. Stevens White Rock BC V4B 4Y7 stevens_ez@hotmail.com 604 531-3058 8/11/2001
Sharon Burrows M.A. Vancouver BC V5T 3R5 sburrows@shaw.ca 604 876-9105 03/08/1990
Ariadne Theodora Patsiopoulos Vancouver BC V5W 2C5 ariadnetp@gmail.com 604 992-8442 10/23/2022
Ingrid Pacey M.D. Vancouver BC V6R 3K5 ingridpacey@gmail.com 604 736-3944 03/08/1990



Anne Little Ph.D. West Vancouver BC V7V 1M9 holobreath@aol.com 604 601-4965 05/01/1994
Nettie Harland M.Ed. Salt Spring Island BC V8K 2X5 naharland@shaw.ca 250 537-5880 11/19/1993
Beth Morris Victoria BC V8V 2N4 bethmorris43@gmail.com 250 480-1739 8/01/2003


